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Michelle
Bridget
stephanie
Maureen
Leighann
Gentry
Matt
Sharyn
Colleen
Craig
Rich
Jeanine
Megan
Jennifer
Pamela
Ken
Maretta
Marissa
Luddy
Bernadette
Susan
Karole
Megan
Elena
Hillary
Becky
Maryellen
Annely
Victoria
Jackie
Allison
Caitlyn
Cynthia
Mark
Adrienne
Stepanie
vy

Jason
Jenn
Ken

Sara

Brangan
Holt

clauer
Wagner
Russo
Bowie
Podlas
Freda
McFadden
Bartlett
Husted
Dowd

Krusi

Beers
Pearlman
Bromley
Doran-Briggs
Harrichand
Johnson
Mease
Campbell
Hamill
Bolognone
Fezza
Hartzell
Roberts
Mazzoni
Schumacher
Magee
Roberts
Goeckerman
Culbertson
Weber

Del Negro
Quercetti
Iskra
Rosier
Woodworth
Wagner
Culbertson
Martino

50
41
36
48
35
12
57
34
39
63
42
41
42
28
45
45
55
24
45
47
60
40
40
39
36
31
39
33
37
50
40
18
57
59
42
29
45
49
46
48
43

5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run

18:10:00
20:40:00
21:33:00
22:19:00
22:42:00
23:00:00
23:25:00
23:26:00
23:33:00
23:39:00
23:42:00
23:49:00
23:57:00
24:09:00
24:21:00
24:24:00
24:26:00
24:29:00
24:45:00
24:45:00
25:02:00
25:07:00
25:08:00
25:08:00
25:14:00
25:16:00
25:32:00
25:33:00
25:35:00
25:35:00
25:38:00
25:40:00
25:44:00
26:00:00
26:03:00
26:11:00
26:17:00
26:18:00
26:28:00
26:34:00
26:37:00

1st Place Overall
2nd Place Overall
3rd Place Overall
1st Place Age
1st Place Age
1st Place Age
1st Place Overall
2nd Place Age
3rd Place Age
2nd Place Overall
3rd place Overall
2nd Place Age
3rd Place Age
1st Place Age

1%t Place Age

1st Place Age
2nd Place Age

1st Place Age

2nd Place Age
2nd Place Age

3rd Place Age
1st Place Age

2" Place Age

Not Eligible



42.
43,
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.

Renee
Laura
JoAnn
Kristine
Jayme
Tiffany
Stephanie
Adrienne
Elizabeth
Denise
Rebekah
Sarah
Jennifer
Gina
Peggy
Andrea
Tiffany
Jamie
Corbett
Derron
Monica
Kristin
Lindsay
Carrie
Marcia
Molly
Amy
Caroline
moira
Cydney
Kristin
deMauri
Jennifer
Laura
Pamela
Jonathan
Eileen
Jennifer
Stephanie
Rebecca
Debbie

Foote
Deeney
Donatone
Hakim
Miller-Dobbins
Petriello
Carrozza
Yourek
Gamble
Sharperson
Bussom
Lamendola
Baldassari
Sultzbach
Ho

Krivak
Spoltore
Anderson
Sargent
Simon
Dworsak
O Brien
Mutschler
Parkin
Hutton
Bedics
Peters
Avila

stein
Gilbertson
Jirak
Mackie
Peacock
Greco
Cummings
Schumacher
Keller
Rogich
Haas
Ailey
Jones

36
34
58
53
42
39
27
41
35
51
43
33
40
35
47
30
36
40
37
48
37
38
35
37
41
39
38
38
17
52
39
36
45
43
50
33
39
51
39
29
57

5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run

26:38:00
26:46:00
26:49:00
26:50:00
26:53:00
26:55:00
27:00:00
27:00:00
27:01:00
27:02:00
27:04:00
27:05:00
27:08:00
27:09:00
27:15:00
27:22:00
27:24:00
27:27:00
27:27:00
27:31:00
27:36:00
27:43:00
27:44:00
27:48:00
27:49:00
27:52:00
27:53:00
27:56:00
27:58:00
27:59:00
28:00:00
28:07:00
28:07:00
28:13:00
28:14:00
28:24:00
28:30:00
28:31:00
28:35:00
28:37:00
28:37:00

3rd Place Age

2nd Place Age

3rd Place Age

1st Place Age



83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
100.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.

Kimberly
Danica
Roland
Lauren
Rahul
Suzanne
Michael
Lorraine
Tina
Melissa
Sarah
Sharon
Laura
Stacy
Stephanie
Randy
Beth
Carolyn
Melanie
Whitney
Pat
Alison
Adrianne
Alaena
Mallory
Jessica
Stephanie
Helga
Stephanie
Mandy
Carole
Sarah
Matt
Ashley
Ann

Toni
Kellee
Jillian
Michael
Kimberly
Kimberly

Kozeniewski
Carmichael
Gillette
Kuski

Shah
Shoemaker
Messier
Benedict
Deluca
Willson
Masterson
Fanning
Mackiewicz
Connor
Mease
Brenn
Renna
Weber
Nave
Schoch
Napoli
Gillis
Jones

Silva
Lagana
Fiscaro
Gerstenhaber
Weires
Ziff

Felix
Kirkham
Park
Radico
Buchholz
Kimble
Coslop
Dwyer
Dwyer
Casassa
Lattanze
Slater

47
38
45
32
44
48
42
64
29
30
44
52
34
41
40
59
40
45
33
35
44
37
36
37
35
31
43
58
37
34
59
36
54
33
42
52

40
56
37
51

5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run

28:39:00
28:42:00
28:43:00
28:44:00
28:45:00
28:51:00
29:02:00
29:03:00
29:05:00
29:05:00
29:08:00
29:09:00
29:10:00
29:14:00
29:14:00
29:19:00
29:20:00
29:20:00
29:23:00
29:23:00
29:24:00
29:26:00
29:28:00
29:30:00
29:31:00
29:32:00
29:37:00
29:40:00
29:42:00
29:45:00
29:45:00
29:48:00
29:49:00
29:50:00
29:53:00
29:58:00
29:59:00
30:03:00
30:04:00
30:05:00
30:05:00

3rd Place Age

2nd Place Age

2nd Place Age

3rd Place Age

15t Place Age



124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.

151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.

Alaine
Nicole
Meredith
Betsy
Sarah
Marirose
Heather
Erin
Megan
Erica
VERONICA
Tami
Beth
Megan
Cindy
Angel
April
Megan
Abby
Kara
Sara
Anita
Robert
Leah
Katelynn
Amy
Brianna

Minal
Ashley
Avery
Julia
Amanda
Tina
Lauren
Corenne
Jeff

Erin
Lynda
Mary
Annette
Candy

Fichter
Hornstein
Coppolino
Murray-Bolden
Hubbard
Adams
Goldfarb
McCloskey
Mills
Coslop
RAUSCH
Kenney
McClurg
Dockery
Murray
D'Achille
Eckert
Petty

Goff
Merriam
Delong
Barton
Chimenti
Hahn
Moyer
Scheeler
Smith-
Zarenkiewicz
Patel

Sutheimer
Dwyer
Verchio
Buckey
McGinn
Moffitt
Woodworth
Schoch
Cofone
Beale
OConnor
Lang
Jakubowski

35
31
42
35
31
37
39
35
34
23
54
38
52
36
63
35
35
43
38
45
36
68
37
36
32
39
37

38
35
57
45
39
47
37
50
64
42
52
64
60
52

5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run

5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run

30:08:00
30:09:00
30:11:00
30:11:00
30:14:00
30:18:00
30:20:00
30:20:00
30:21:00
30:28:00
30:28:00
30:29:00
30:33:00
30:38:00
30:38:00
30:40:00
30:55:00
31:00:00
31:03:00
31:15:00
31:24:00
31:25:00
31:26:00
31:27:00
31:28:00
31:34:00
31:36:00

31:38:00
31:54:00
31:55:00
31:55:00
32:00:00
32:00:00
32:00:00
32:04:00
32:10:00
32:13:00
32:15:00
32:15:00
32:23:00
32:27:00

3rd Place Age

2nd Place Age



165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.

Ellen
Maria
Glenda
Dana
Nancy
Sean
Stephanie
Stephanie
Kathleen
Alanna
Melissa
Christine
Kristie
Jacqui
Joan
Christine
Cindy
Jim

Beth

Kim
Samantha
Shelley
Sonia
April
Samantha
Donna
Nick
Nicole
Sidney
Kayla
Berenice
Sam
Debbie
Megan
Laura
Robin
Lydia
Katherine
Christine
Crystal
Crystal

Beears
Inks

Frantz
Taylor
Hammer
McGregor
McGregor
McGregor
Ottinger
McGlashen
Radico
Carter
Porche
Landmesser
Landmesser
Schwab
Abell
Culbertson
Ford
Mellon
Arnold
Ferguson
Shah
Anderson
Lang
Uscinowicz
Vangeli
Burkhardt
Masterson
Rost
Matos
Farrell
Koehler
Thompson
Polischuk
Restrepo
Durkee
Berler
Fillhart
Pelchy
Pelchy

42
41
39
33
50
36
36
36
47

52
45
36
27
55
60
46
51
56
26
29
36
45
43
25
48
25
45
10
28
48
28
54
37
57
40
12
41
38
37
37

5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run

32:28:00
32:28:00
32:31:00
32:32:00
32:38:00
32:48:00
32:48:00
32:48:00
33:00:00
33:02:00
33:05:00
33:13:00
33:24:00
33:27:00
33:27:00
33:28:00
33:37:00
33:42:00
33:45:00
33:45:00
33:47:00
33:51:00
33:59:00
34:05:00
34:08:00
34:08:00
34:08:00
34:09:00
34:10:00
34:10:00
34:23:00
34:24:00
34:27:00
34:28:00
34:33:00
34:35:00
34:42:00
34:46:00
34:48:00
34:48:00
34:48:00

3rd Place Age

1st Place Age

2nd Place Age



206.
207.
208.
2009.
210.
211.
212,
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222,
223,
224,
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241.
242,
243.
244,
245.
246.

Melissa
Allison
Courtney
Julia
Bryan
Sarah
Jennifer
Karen
Cheryl
Kimberly
Patrick
Brittany
Emily
Sue
Cynthia
Denise
Tanya
Allison
Suzanne
Joan
Jennifer
Paula
Tracy
Rebecca
Joanne
Colleen
Haley
Billie
Jessica
Judy
Christine
Lisa
Nicholas
Ally
Brooke
Amelia
Amy
Aubrey
Michelle
SallyFedon
Judith

Sweeney
Walters
Davidson
Nastasi
Petty
Sterns
McCart
Black
Moreira
Paulus
Whipkey
Naimoli
Bacheler
Lawler
Bailey
Haley
Markley
Devaney
Morgan
Tapken
Todd
Brenn
Daily
King
Juzwiak
Mackle
Roe
Thomas
Deakin
Mclintosh
Stevens
Pfeifer
Donatone
Bress
Lockyer
Coates
Ronczka-Casmay
Simmons
Kegelman
Fedon
Rocco

40
41
27
40
42
35
42
39
60
29
37
24
25
51
53
57
47
34
53
47
31
60
45
39
65
41
25
45
48
40
41
49
66
31
43
33

32
27
42
38

5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run

34:51:00
34:56:00
35:00:00
35:00:00
35:00:00
35:01:00
35:07:00
35:08:00
35:18:00
35:34:00
35:34:00
35:37:00
35:45:00
35:46:00
35:50:00
35:57:00
36:02:00
36:06:00
36:10:00
36:10:00
36:10:00
36:15:00
36:17:00
36:18:00
36:20:00
36:29:00
36:29:00
36:29:00
36:35:00
36:39:00
36:55:00
37:00:00
37:03:00
37:05:00
37:10:08
37:17:00
37:30:00
37:32:00
37:33:00
37:35:00
37:35:00

1st Place Age



247.
248.
249,
250.
251.
252.
253.
254.
255.
256.
257.
258.
259.
260.
261.
262.
263.
264.
265.
266.
267.
268.
269.
270.
271.
272.
273.
274.
275.
276.
277.
278.
279.
280.
281.
282.
283.
284.
285.
286.
287.

Jeff
Aiden
Kimberly
Penni
Tony
Sheila
Kate
Joanna
Emily
Amy
Rebecca
Leann
Jennifer
Alexander
Scot
Melissa
MaryAnn
Colleen
Maureen
Kathy
Lauren
Jennifer
Kristianna
Ola
Janet
Jocelyn
Jennifer
Debbie
Cindy
Rachel
Deborah
Marian
Michala
Terri
Kim
Brandy
Kim
Maureen
Lyndsey
Casey
Heather

Gilbertson
Beachy
Beachy
Bacheler
Falasco
Turybury
Uhlmann
Suder
Yerkes
Thurman
Sisley
Jost
Najem
Najem
Guempel
Hinman
Mellon
Sharkey
Sharon
Campbell
Durkee
Arneson
Desmarais
Arowolo
Riffe
Wood
Hosea
Kaighn
Young
Raybon
Jordan
Napoli
Maciolek
Maciolek
Miller
Faherty
Faherty
Bauman
Carroll
Oehler
Oehler

52

33
51
59
52
38
34
35
49
31
42
39
39
63
35
59
37
51

40
36
38
48
54
42
33
54
59
32
58
70
20
58
45
39
49
62
29
24
58

5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run

37:50:00
38:00:00
38:00:00
38:05:00
38:09:00
38:13:00
38:15:00
38:16:00
38:16:00
38:17:00
38:18:00
38:25:00
38:29:00
38:29:00
38:30:00
38:34:00
38:39:00
38:51:00
39:11:00
39:12:00
39:19:00
39:24:00
39:35:00
39:46:00
39:52:00
39:52:00
40:00:00
40:00:00
40:15:00
40:16:00
40:19:00
40:33:00
40:38:00
40:38:00
40:50:00
41:31:00
41:42:00
41:44:00
41:47:00
42:00:00
42:00:00

2nd Place Age

2nd Place Age

1st Place Age



288.
289.
290.
291.
292.
293.
294.
295.
296.
297.
298.
299.
300.
301.
302.
303.
304.
305.
306.
307.
308.
309.
310.
311.
312.
313.
314.
315.
316.
317.
318.
319.
320.
321.
322.
323.
324.
325.
326.
327.
328.

Jessica
Phyliss
Mandy
Rebecca
Sara
Hanbah
Kristine
Donna
Samantha
Kristina
Darlene
Lisa
Laura
Jessica
Lanel
Wilson
Lori
Darin
Veronica
William
Maryanne
Blythe
Mary Lou
Jess
Missy
Kristen
Jennifer
Andy
Mary
Angel
Joan
Maria
Rene
Andrea
Nicole
Gina
Cathleen
Pamela
Lauren
Rob
Angela

Simmons
Snyder
Standt
Greider
Greider
Greider
Beatty
Tilotta
Carroll
Foglio
Hicks
Natale
Shearer
Amato
Quinn
Wardwell
Wardwell
Wardwell
Stevens
Lang
Pribulka
McStravick
Hartzler
Holland
Millison
Yaros
Boyer
Lang
Nagy
Downs
Biondi
Rojas
Washington
sonnabend
Kuski
Palmer
Jimenez
Turner
Nagy
Marchetto
Marchetto

42
43
35
15
43
19
38
57
44
36
41
44
38
42
48

43
44
44
64
57
39
71
42
46
43
43
28
45
55
57
40
47
48
28
51
54
56
20
46
46

5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run

42:00:00
42:00:00
42:00:00
42:03:00
42:08:00
42:11:00
42:20:00
42:20:00
42:21:00
42:31:00
42:34:00
42:34:00
42:43:00
43:00:00
43:00:00
43:00:00
43:23:00
43:23:00
43:28:00
43:49:00
43:51:00
43:53:00
44:15:00
44:15:00
44:40:00
45:00:00
45:03:00
45:17:00
45:32:00
45:39:00
46:00:00
46:00:00
46:30:00
46:38:00
46:48:01
47:09:00
47:30:00
48:00:00
48:02:00
49:10:00
49:13:00

3rd Place Age

3rd Place Age

2nd Place Age

3rd Place Age



329.
330.
331.
332.
333.
334.
335.
336.
337.
338.
339.
340.
341.
342.
343.
344.
345.
346.
347.
348.
349.
350.
351.
352.
353.
354.
355.
356.
357.
358.
359.
360.
361.
362.
363.
364.
365.
366.
367.
368.
369.

Nicole
Elizabeth
Joann
Eileen
Amy
Markea
Jill

Beth
Kristen
Barb
Elina
Melinda
Jenifer
Tracy
Marybeth
Lauren
Doris
Missy
Bernadette
Courtney
Aarav
Debora
Ellie
Christine
Sharon
Catherine
Molly
Chastity
Sherie
Kelsey
Noelle
Cindy
Vicky
Linda
Theresa
Peter
Conor
Judith
Irma

Joe
Rebecca

Curran
Halick
Paoletti
Latzko
Shaman
Bell
Moffitt
Lang
Junod
Rensberger
Shah
O'Shaughnessy
Hernandez
Gallagher
Horgan

O Doherty
Blake
Petroski
Corujo
Levering
Shah
Settle
Conant
Conant
Miller
Brandt
Colonna
Johnson
Johnson
Swanstrom
Erickson
Erickson
Downs
Ashbee
Haynes
Brandt
Palmer
Palmer
Delozier
Costello
Wetzler

50
66
56
58
45
39
37
67
33
60
13
38
71
47
45
43
63
42
61
38
12
55
26
48
44
55
42
46
59
29
24
60
56
56
67
58
28
58
43
37
35

5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run

49:17:00
49:19:00
50:31:00
50:36:00
51:05:00
51:26:00
51:49:00
52:00:00
52:06:00
52:07:00
52:50:00
52:53:00
53:17:00
54:05:00
54:11:00
54:39:00
54:41:00
55:03:00
55:42:00
55:47:00
56:00:00
56:25:00
56:33:00
56:33:00
56:43:00
57:00:00
57:26:00
57:27:00
58:18:00
58:18:00
60:17:00
60:17:00
61:40:00
62:00:00
64:05:00
64:18:00
66:00:00
66:00:00
66:25:00
70:10:00
70:10:00

3rd Place Age



370.
371.
372.
373.
374.

Megan
Elaine
Emily
Kristi
janice

Lamiotte
Barglik
Boccella

Chase
HuebnerBeatty

33
45
43
44
72

5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run

71:26:00
75:00:00
75:00:00
75:00:00
90:00:00



